
別表第1（第4条及び第5条関係）

第１号職員基本年俸表
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2,859,600 238,300 3,382,800 281,900 4,250,400 354,200 4,898,400 408,200 5,762,400 480,200

2,977,200 248,100 3,458,400 288,200 4,306,800 358,900 4,947,600 412,300 5,860,800 488,400

3,070,800 255,900 3,547,200 295,600 4,381,200 365,100 4,996,800 416,400 5,962,800 496,900

3,147,600 262,300 3,643,200 303,600 4,468,800 372,400 5,046,000 420,500 6,063,600 505,300

3,214,800 267,900 3,759,600 313,300 4,545,600 378,800 5,095,200 424,600 6,162,000 513,500

3,278,400 273,200 3,874,800 322,900 4,609,200 384,100 5,146,800 428,900 6,254,400 521,200

3,354,000 279,500 3,973,200 331,100 4,666,800 388,900 5,198,400 433,200 6,344,400 528,700

3,434,400 286,200 4,065,600 338,800 4,726,800 393,900 5,246,400 437,200 6,430,800 535,900

3,498,000 291,500 4,155,600 346,300 4,786,800 398,900 5,295,600 441,300 6,510,000 542,500

3,546,000 295,500 4,215,600 351,300 4,843,200 403,600 5,349,600 445,800 6,572,400 547,700

3,594,000 299,500 4,234,800 352,900 4,894,800 407,900 5,389,200 449,100 6,627,600 552,300

3,638,400 303,200 4,256,400 354,700 4,948,800 412,400 5,427,600 452,300 6,679,200 556,600

3,663,600 305,300 4,270,800 355,900 4,994,400 416,200 5,468,400 455,700 6,716,400 559,700

3,680,400 306,700 4,287,600 357,300 5,056,800 421,400 5,512,800 459,400 6,750,000 562,500

3,699,600 308,300 4,304,400 358,700 5,103,600 425,300 5,559,600 463,300 6,782,400 565,200

3,715,200 309,600 4,320,000 360,000 5,140,800 428,400 5,604,000 467,000 6,811,200 567,600

3,732,000 311,000 4,336,800 361,400 5,175,600 431,300 5,632,800 469,400 6,835,200 569,600

3,750,000 312,500 4,354,800 362,900 5,198,400 433,200 5,660,400 471,700

3,765,600 313,800 4,372,800 364,400 5,214,000 434,500 5,677,200 473,100

3,781,200 315,100 4,392,000 366,000 5,230,800 435,900 5,691,600 474,300

3,796,800 316,400 4,420,800 368,400 5,246,400 437,200 5,707,200 475,600

3,814,800 317,900 4,449,600 370,800 5,262,000 438,500 5,722,800 476,900

3,830,400 319,200 4,468,800 372,400 5,275,200 439,600 5,726,400 477,200

3,849,600 320,800 4,488,000 374,000 5,288,400 440,700

3,873,600 322,800 4,512,000 376,000 5,302,800 441,900

3,886,800 323,900 4,530,000 377,500 5,317,200 443,100

3,900,000 325,000 4,552,800 379,400 5,331,600 444,300

3,915,600 326,300 4,573,200 381,100 5,334,000 444,500

3,930,000 327,500 4,592,400 382,700

3,945,600 328,800 4,611,600 384,300

3,960,000 330,000 4,628,400 385,700

3,972,000 331,000 4,650,000 387,500

3,985,200 332,100 4,672,800 389,400

3,997,200 333,100 4,696,800 391,400

4,008,000 334,000 4,720,800 393,400

4,023,600 335,300 4,726,800 393,900

4,038,000 336,500

4,051,200 337,600

4,065,600 338,800

4,068,000 339,000
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第2号職員基本年俸表

基本年俸 基本年俸月額

2,160,000 180,000

2,700,000 225,000

2,880,000 240,000

3,600,000 300,000

4,200,000 350,000

4,500,000 375,000

4,800,000 400,000

5,400,000 450,000

6,300,000 525,000

7,200,000 600,000

8,100,000 675,000

9,000,000 750,000

9,900,000 825,000

10,800,000 900,000

11,700,000 975,000

12,600,000 1,050,000

13,500,000 1,125,000
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